
Important dates for 2022 - 2023

Autumn 1

1 and 2 September 2022 - Inset Days

Monday 5 September - First day of the autumn term

Reception Baseline Assessments throughout September

Tuesday 13 September - SCARF Workshop

Monday 19 September - Bank Holiday

Monday 26 September - Attendance assembly for all parents 9.15am

Monday 26 September - Kestrels’ Parent Meeting 2.30pm

Tuesday 27 September - Hawks’ Parent Meeting 2.30pm

Wednesday 28 September - Eagles’ Parent Meeting 2.30pm

Tuesday 4 October - Relationships, Sex and Health Workshop for parents 2.30pm

Monday 10 October - Harvest Service in Church 9.15am, all welcome. Donations to The Vale

Pantry.

Tuesday 11 to Monday 17 October - Book Fair

Friday 21 October - Break up for half term

Saturday 29 October - Community Jumble Sale in school hall 10am

Forest School for Kestrels and Eagles.

Autumn 2

Monday 31 October - Return to school

Monday 31 October - October - Halloween Disco after school (PTFA event)

Tuesday 1 November - Individual Photos Fraser Portraits, am

Thursday 3 November - Bag2School collection 9.00am

Wednesday 9 November - Whole School Flu Immunisation

16 - 18 November - Year 5 Residential at Leeson House

Friday 18 November - Children in Need fun day

Friday 18 November - Anti Bullying assembly for parents 2.30pm

Thursday 24 November - Family Link Worker, Sandie Brown, available for support for families

9.00am - 12.00pm

Friday 25 November - Church Thanksgiving Service 9.15am, all welcome

Saturday 3 December - Christmas Fayre 11am  - 2pm (PTFA event)

Monday 5 December - Christingle Service in Church 2.30pm, all welcome

Tuesday 6 December - Christmas Nativity Dress Rehearsal for school and grandparents 2.00pm

Wednesday 7 December - KS1 & EYFS Christmas Nativity for parents 4.00pm

Thursday 8 December - Christmas Jumper Day

Friday 9 December -  KS1 & EYFS Christmas Nativity for parents 9.30am

Wednesday 14 December - LFL Christmas Lunch

Wednesday 14 December - Open afternoon 1.30pm

Wednesday 14 December - Parents’ evening 3.15pm

Friday 16 December - Last day of the autumn term

Forest School for Barn Owls, Owls and Hawks.

Spring 1



Tuesday 3 January 2023 - Inset day

Wednesday 4 January - First day of the spring term

Tuesday 7 February - E-safety assembly for parents 2.30pm

Wednesday 8 February - KS1 SATs Workshop for parents 2.30pm

Thursday 9 February - KS2 SATs Workshop for parents 2.30pm

Friday 10 February - Valentine Disco after school (PTFA event)

Friday 10 February - Break up for half term

Forest School for Barn Owls, Kestrels and Eagles.

Spring 2

Monday 20 February - Return to school

Thursday 2 March - World Book Day

Friday 3 March - Mothers’ Day Gift Shop (PTFA event)

Monday 6 - Friday 10 March - Bikeability

Friday 10 March - Easter Bingo (PTFA event, venue TBC)

Tuesday 28 March - Parents’ evening

Thursday 30 March - Class group photos, am

Friday 31 March - Break the Rules Day

Friday 31 March - Break up for Easter holidays

Forest School for Barn Owls, Owls and Hawks.

Summer 1

Monday 17 April - First day of the summer term

KS1 SATs throughout May

Monday 8 - Thursday 11 May - KS2 SATs

Thursday 25 May - Break up for half term

Friday 26 May - Inset day

Forest School for Barn Owls, Kestrels and Eagles.

Summer 2

Monday 5 June - Inset day

Tuesday 6 June - Back to school

Tuesday 6 June - Friday 23 June - Year 4 Times Table Checks

Tuesday 6 June - Friday 9 June - Y6 Residential Trip TBC

Friday 9 June- Fathers’ Day Gift Shop (PTFA event)

Week commencing 12 June - Year 1 Phonics test

Tuesday 20 June - New Reception Parents’ meeting, 2.00pm

Monday 26 June - Sponsored Swim (PTFA event)

Tuesday 4 July - KS2 Dress Rehearsal for school and grandparents 2pm

Wednesday 5 July - KS2 Play for parents 4pm

Friday 7 July - KS2 Play for parents 9.30am

Friday 7 July pm - Sports day and Family Fun (PTFA event)

Monday 10 July - Pre-loved clothing sale, 2.00pm (PTFA event)

Thursday 13 July - Nursery graduation, 2.30pm

Friday 14 July pm - Reserve Sports day and Family Fun (PTFA event)



Monday 17 July - Year 6 leavers assembly - 2.15pm

Wednesday 19 July - Eagles meet and greet parents 9.15am

Wednesday 19 July - Hawks meet and greet parents 2.30pm

Thursday 20 July - Kestrels meet and greet parents 9.15am

Friday 21 July - Break up for summer holidays

Swimming Owls to Eagles

Forest School for Barn Owls, Owls and Hawks.


